Milford Recreation Department

Parsons Government Complex
70 West River Street

RECREAT|0N Milford, CT 06460

phone: 203-783-3280
"

2026
Milford Recreation Department
Cornhole Competitive A Division

26-Feb-26
Day Date Time Gm Board Home vs Visitor
Wednesday 01/07/26 7:45PM 1 #1 0 AnotherBagintheHole vs 3 Shockers
Wednesday 01/07/26 7:45PM 1 #2 3 Sweet CG Heat vs 0 Les Goh
Wednesday 01/07/26 7:45PM 1 #3 3 Backyard Junkies vs 0 Empire City Slingers
Wednesday 01/07/26 7:45PM 1 #4 3 The Corn Identity vs 1 Dropping Bombs
Wednesday 01/07/26 7:45PM 1 #5 3 Two Bald Guys vs 0 Hole Enchilada
Wednesday 01/07/26 7:45PM 1 #6 3 Woods Bros vs 0 Fun Bags
R&M Cutlet vs BYE
Wednesday 01/14/26 8:30PM 2 #1 0 Fun Bags vs 3 Two Bald Guys
Wednesday 01/14/26 8:30PM 2 #2 3 Hole Enchilada vs 1 The Corn Identity
Wednesday 01/14/26 8:30PM 2 #3 0 Dropping Bombs vs 3 Backyard Junkies
Wednesday 01/14/26 8:30PM 2 #4 3 Empire City Slingers vs 0 Sweet CG Heat
Wednesday 01/14/26 8:30PM 2 #5 1 Les Goh vs 3  Another Bag in the Hole
Wednesday 01/14/26 8:30PM 2 #6 3 Shockers vs 0 R&M Cutlet
Woods Bros vs BYE
Wednesday 01/21/26 6:15PM 3 #1 3 Sweet CG Heat vs 1 R&M Cutlet
Wednesday 01/21/26 6:15PM 3 #2 3 Backyard Junkies vs 0 Shockers
Wednesday 01/21/26 6:15PM 3 #3 0 The Corn Identity vs 3 Les Goh
Wednesday 01/21/26 6:15PM 3 #4 1 Two Bald Guys vs 3 Empire City Slingers
Wednesday 01/21/26 6:15PM 3 #5 3 Woods Bros vs 0 Dropping Bombs
Wednesday 01/21/26 6:15PM 3 #6 1 Fun Bags vs 3 Hole Enchilada
Another Bag in the Hole vs BYE
Wednesday 01/28/26 7:00PM 4 #1 3 Woods Bros vs 0 The Corn Identity
Wednesday 01/28/26 7:00PM 4 #2 0 Fun Bags vs 3 Backyard Junkies
Wednesday 01/28/26 7:00PM 4 #3 0 Hole Enchilada vs 3 Sweet CG Heat
Wednesday 01/28/26 7:00PM 4 #4 0 Dropping Bombs vs 3  Another Bag in the Hole
Wednesday 01/28/26 7:00PM 4 #5 3 Empire City Slingers vs 1 R&M Cutlet
Wednesday 01/28/26 7:00PM 4 #6 3 Les Goh vs 2 Shockers
Two Bald Guys vs BYE
Wednesday 02/04/26 7:45PM 5 #1 3 Backyard Junkies vs 0 Another Bag in the Hole
Wednesday 02/04/26 7:45PM 5 #2 3 The Corn Identity vs 1 R&M Cutlet
Wednesday 02/04/26 7:45PM 5 #3 2 Two Bald Guys vs 3 Shockers
Wednesday 02/04/26 7:45PM 5 #4 3 Woods Bros vs 0 Les Goh
Wednesday 02/04/26 7:45PM 5 #5 0 Fun Bags vs 3 Empire City Slingers
Wednesday 02/04/26 7:45PM 5 #6 3 Hole Enchilada vs 0 Dropping Bombs

Sweet CG Heat vs BYE



Day
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Date
02/11/26
02/11/26
02/11/26
02/11/26
02/11/26
02/11/26

02/18/26
02/18/26
02/18/26
02/18/26
02/18/26
02/18/26

02/25/26
02/25/26
02/25/26
02/25/26
02/25/26
02/25/26

03/04/26
03/04/26
03/04/26
03/04/26
03/04/26
03/04/26

03/11/26
03/11/26
03/11/26
03/11/26
03/11/26
03/11/26

03/18/26
03/18/26
03/18/26
03/18/26
03/18/26
03/18/26

03/18/26
03/18/26
03/18/26
03/18/26
03/18/26
03/18/26

Time
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM

6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM

8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM

6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM

7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM

o 00 00 00 00 0 NN NN

© © © © © ©

10
10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

= NN W=

- W =W WwWWw

O WOoOOoOWwWwWw

Home
Dropping Bombs
Empire City Slingers
Les Goh
Shockers
R&M Cutlet
Another Bag in the Hole
Hole Enchilada

The Corn Identity
Two Bald Guys
Woods Bros
Fun Bags
Hole Enchilada
Dropping Bombs
Backyard Junkies

Empire City Slingers
Les Goh
Shockers

R&M Cutlet
Another Bag in the Hole
Sweet CG Heat
Dropping Bombs

Two Bald Guys
Woods Bros
Fun Bags
Hole Enchilada
Dropping Bombs
Empire City Slingers
The Corn Identity

Hole Enchilada
Dropping Bombs
Empire City Slingers
Les Goh
Shockers
R&M Cutlet
Fun Bags

Shockers
R&M Cutlet
Another Bag in the Hole
Sweet CG Heat
Backyard Junkies
The Corn Identity
Les Goh

R&M Cutlet
Another Bag in the Hole
Sweet CG Heat
Backyard Junkies
The Corn Identity
Two Bald Guys
Shockers

vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

WWWwo ww

WO W= =a N

W= WwonN

Visitor
Fun Bags
Woods Bros
Two Bald Guys
The Corn Identity
Backyard Junkies
Sweet CG Heat
BYE

Sweet CG Heat
Another Bag in the Hole
R&M Cutlet
Shockers
Les Goh
Empire City Slingers
BYE

Hole Enchilada
Fun Bags
Woods Bros
Two Bald Guys
The Corn Identity
Backyard Junkies
BYE

Backyard Junkies
Sweet CG Heat
Another Bag in the Hole
R&M Cutlet
Shockers
Les Goh
BYE

Woods Bros
Two Bald Guys
The Corn Identity
Backyard Junkies
Sweet CG Heat
Another Bag in the Hole
BYE

Empire City Slingers
Dropping Bombs
Hole Enchilada

Fun Bags
Woods Bros
Two Bald Guys
BYE

Les Goh
Empire City Slingers
Dropping Bombs
Hole Enchilada
Fun Bags
Woods Bros
BYE



