



Milford Recreation Department
 Parsons Government Complex
 70 West River Street
 Milford, CT 06460
 phone: 203-783-3280

2026
Milford Recreation Department
Cornhole Competitive A Division

26-Feb-26

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Gm</u>	<u>Board</u>		<u>Home</u>	<u>vs</u>	<u>Visitor</u>
Wednesday	01/07/26	7:45 PM	1	#1	0	Another Bag in the Hole	vs 3	Shockers
Wednesday	01/07/26	7:45 PM	1	#2	3	Sweet CG Heat	vs 0	Les Goh
Wednesday	01/07/26	7:45 PM	1	#3	3	Backyard Junkies	vs 0	Empire City Slingers
Wednesday	01/07/26	7:45 PM	1	#4	3	The Corn Identity	vs 1	Dropping Bombs
Wednesday	01/07/26	7:45 PM	1	#5	3	Two Bald Guys	vs 0	Hole Enchilada
Wednesday	01/07/26	7:45 PM	1	#6	3	Woods Bros	vs 0	Fun Bags
						R&M Cutlet	vs	BYE
Wednesday	01/14/26	8:30 PM	2	#1	0	Fun Bags	vs 3	Two Bald Guys
Wednesday	01/14/26	8:30 PM	2	#2	3	Hole Enchilada	vs 1	The Corn Identity
Wednesday	01/14/26	8:30 PM	2	#3	0	Dropping Bombs	vs 3	Backyard Junkies
Wednesday	01/14/26	8:30 PM	2	#4	3	Empire City Slingers	vs 0	Sweet CG Heat
Wednesday	01/14/26	8:30 PM	2	#5	1	Les Goh	vs 3	Another Bag in the Hole
Wednesday	01/14/26	8:30 PM	2	#6	3	Shockers	vs 0	R&M Cutlet
						Woods Bros	vs	BYE
Wednesday	01/21/26	6:15 PM	3	#1	3	Sweet CG Heat	vs 1	R&M Cutlet
Wednesday	01/21/26	6:15 PM	3	#2	3	Backyard Junkies	vs 0	Shockers
Wednesday	01/21/26	6:15 PM	3	#3	0	The Corn Identity	vs 3	Les Goh
Wednesday	01/21/26	6:15 PM	3	#4	1	Two Bald Guys	vs 3	Empire City Slingers
Wednesday	01/21/26	6:15 PM	3	#5	3	Woods Bros	vs 0	Dropping Bombs
Wednesday	01/21/26	6:15 PM	3	#6	1	Fun Bags	vs 3	Hole Enchilada
						Another Bag in the Hole	vs	BYE
Wednesday	01/28/26	7:00 PM	4	#1	3	Woods Bros	vs 0	The Corn Identity
Wednesday	01/28/26	7:00 PM	4	#2	0	Fun Bags	vs 3	Backyard Junkies
Wednesday	01/28/26	7:00 PM	4	#3	0	Hole Enchilada	vs 3	Sweet CG Heat
Wednesday	01/28/26	7:00 PM	4	#4	0	Dropping Bombs	vs 3	Another Bag in the Hole
Wednesday	01/28/26	7:00 PM	4	#5	3	Empire City Slingers	vs 1	R&M Cutlet
Wednesday	01/28/26	7:00 PM	4	#6	3	Les Goh	vs 2	Shockers
						Two Bald Guys	vs	BYE
Wednesday	02/04/26	7:45 PM	5	#1	3	Backyard Junkies	vs 0	Another Bag in the Hole
Wednesday	02/04/26	7:45 PM	5	#2	3	The Corn Identity	vs 1	R&M Cutlet
Wednesday	02/04/26	7:45 PM	5	#3	2	Two Bald Guys	vs 3	Shockers
Wednesday	02/04/26	7:45 PM	5	#4	3	Woods Bros	vs 0	Les Goh
Wednesday	02/04/26	7:45 PM	5	#5	0	Fun Bags	vs 3	Empire City Slingers
Wednesday	02/04/26	7:45 PM	5	#6	3	Hole Enchilada	vs 0	Dropping Bombs
						Sweet CG Heat	vs	BYE

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Gm</u>	<u>Board</u>		<u>Home</u>	<u>vs</u>	<u>Visitor</u>
Wednesday	02/11/26	8:30 PM	6	#1	1	Dropping Bombs	vs 3	Fun Bags
Wednesday	02/11/26	8:30 PM	6	#2	1	Empire City Slingers	vs 3	Woods Bros
Wednesday	02/11/26	8:30 PM	6	#3	3	Les Goh	vs 0	Two Bald Guys
Wednesday	02/11/26	8:30 PM	6	#4	2	Shockers	vs 3	The Corn Identity
Wednesday	02/11/26	8:30 PM	6	#5	2	R&M Cutlet	vs 3	Backyard Junkies
Wednesday	02/11/26	8:30 PM	6	#6	1	Another Bag in the Hole Hole Enchilada	vs 3 vs	Sweet CG Heat BYE
Wednesday	02/18/26	6:15 PM	7	#1	3	The Corn Identity	vs 2	Sweet CG Heat
Wednesday	02/18/26	6:15 PM	7	#2	3	Two Bald Guys	vs 1	Another Bag in the Hole
Wednesday	02/18/26	6:15 PM	7	#3	3	Woods Bros	vs 1	R&M Cutlet
Wednesday	02/18/26	6:15 PM	7	#4	1	Fun Bags	vs 3	Shockers
Wednesday	02/18/26	6:15 PM	7	#5	3	Hole Enchilada	vs 0	Les Goh
Wednesday	02/18/26	6:15 PM	7	#6	1	Dropping Bombs Backyard Junkies	vs 3 vs	Empire City Slingers BYE
Wednesday	02/25/26	7:00 PM	8	#1	3	Empire City Slingers	vs 2	Hole Enchilada
Wednesday	02/25/26	7:00 PM	8	#2	3	Les Goh	vs 0	Fun Bags
Wednesday	02/25/26	7:00 PM	8	#3	0	Shockers	vs 3	Woods Bros
Wednesday	02/25/26	7:00 PM	8	#4	0	R&M Cutlet	vs 3	Two Bald Guys
Wednesday	02/25/26	7:00 PM	8	#5	3	Another Bag in the Hole	vs 1	The Corn Identity
Wednesday	02/25/26	7:00 PM	8	#6	0	Sweet CG Heat Dropping Bombs	vs 3 vs	Backyard Junkies BYE
Wednesday	03/04/26	7:45 PM	9	#1		Two Bald Guys	vs	Backyard Junkies
Wednesday	03/04/26	7:45 PM	9	#2		Woods Bros	vs	Sweet CG Heat
Wednesday	03/04/26	7:45 PM	9	#3		Fun Bags	vs	Another Bag in the Hole
Wednesday	03/04/26	7:45 PM	9	#4		Hole Enchilada	vs	R&M Cutlet
Wednesday	03/04/26	7:45 PM	9	#5		Dropping Bombs	vs	Shockers
Wednesday	03/04/26	7:45 PM	9	#6		Empire City Slingers The Corn Identity	vs vs	Les Goh BYE
Wednesday	03/11/26	8:30 PM	10	#1		Hole Enchilada	vs	Woods Bros
Wednesday	03/11/26	8:30 PM	10	#2		Dropping Bombs	vs	Two Bald Guys
Wednesday	03/11/26	8:30 PM	10	#3		Empire City Slingers	vs	The Corn Identity
Wednesday	03/11/26	8:30 PM	10	#4		Les Goh	vs	Backyard Junkies
Wednesday	03/11/26	8:30 PM	10	#5		Shockers	vs	Sweet CG Heat
Wednesday	03/11/26	8:30 PM	10	#6		R&M Cutlet Fun Bags	vs vs	Another Bag in the Hole BYE
Wednesday	03/18/26	6:15 PM	11	#1		Shockers	vs	Empire City Slingers
Wednesday	03/18/26	6:15 PM	11	#2		R&M Cutlet	vs	Dropping Bombs
Wednesday	03/18/26	6:15 PM	11	#3		Another Bag in the Hole	vs	Hole Enchilada
Wednesday	03/18/26	6:15 PM	11	#4		Sweet CG Heat	vs	Fun Bags
Wednesday	03/18/26	6:15 PM	11	#5		Backyard Junkies	vs	Woods Bros
Wednesday	03/18/26	6:15 PM	11	#6		The Corn Identity Les Goh	vs vs	Two Bald Guys BYE
Wednesday	03/18/26	7:45 PM	12	#1		R&M Cutlet	vs	Les Goh
Wednesday	03/18/26	7:45 PM	12	#2		Another Bag in the Hole	vs	Empire City Slingers
Wednesday	03/18/26	7:45 PM	12	#3		Sweet CG Heat	vs	Dropping Bombs
Wednesday	03/18/26	7:45 PM	12	#4		Backyard Junkies	vs	Hole Enchilada
Wednesday	03/18/26	7:45 PM	12	#5		The Corn Identity	vs	Fun Bags
Wednesday	03/18/26	7:45 PM	12	#6		Two Bald Guys Shockers	vs vs	Woods Bros BYE